
Spring Cup - ILCA 4 
Slowenien (SLO)
15.04.-17.04.2022
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gemeldet: 45 gestartet: 38 gezeitet: 38

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

1 ITA 149705 FELDA Marco **.ITA 2 DNC 1 1 3 7.0 

2 SLO 210191 STERPIN Svit Dujmovic **.SLO 5 2 2 2 1 7.0 

3 ITA 213026 KALC Iztok **.ITA 4 9 3 3 2 12.0 

4 CRO 209858 PETTENER Grigor **.CRO 6 6 5 4 4 19.0 

5 SLO 208885 KOPRIVEC Peter **.SLO 1 1 14 5 15 21.0 

6 ITA 219266 DEGRASSI Elena **.ITA 9 BFD 4 6 5 24.0 

7 ITA 212041 VISNOVIC Sofia **.ITA 3 8 8 9 9 28.0 

8 SLO 211272 VIDMAR Zala **.SLO 7 10 11 7 6 30.0 

9 SLO 205124 PECAR Tarin **.SLO 11 3 10 11 DNC 35.0 

10 ITA 215739 VOLTOLINA Aldo **.ITA 19 13 6 10 8 37.0 

11 ITA 211995 SEDMAK Elisa **.ITA 28 20 9 8 7 44.0 

12 CZE 217944 DOKOUPILOVA Linda **.CZE 8 14 15 14 10 46.0 

13 SLO 174365 BALABAN Marko **.SLO 25 11 12 12 12 47.0 

14 SLO 214148 GAJZER Tim **.SLO 12 5 16 15 21 48.0 

15 ITA 211069 BODINI Gabriel **.ITA 18 21 7 16 11 52.0 

16 CZE 216530 BELUNKOVA Tatiana **.CZE 16 BFD 17 13 14 60.0 

17 ITA 215327 BUTTIGNOL Zoe **.ITA 10 19 20 17 19 65.0 

18 SLO 182672 POVALEJ Val Ignacij **.SLO 38 25 13 19 13 70.0 

19 CZE 185644 RABASOVA Adela **.CZE 13 7 31 27 24 71.0 

20 CZE 216574 ZAHORNACKY Jan **.CZE 21 15 18 18 23 72.0 

21 CRO 215434 UGRIN Karlo **.CRO 14 12 21 28 DNC 75.0 

22 ITA 206197 LESA Matteo **.ITA 22 22 22 DNC 16 82.0 

23 SVK 203018 MARKOVA Barbora **.SVK 30 18 26 21 18 83.0 

24 GER 211231 U16 BRETT Malik B .126 SCW 23 23 19 20 22 84.0 

25 AUT 220367 PRUSA Alexander Maximilian **.AUT 15 4 23 DNC DNC 88.0 

26 GER 218258 U15 SCHAEFE Marvin B .044 VSAW 20 17 28 25 28 90.0 

27 GER 197177 U16 LEIBIK Santino B .126 SCW 24 30 27 23 20 94.0 

28 CRO 192489 SPISIC Patrik **.CRO 37 31 24 26 17 98.0 

29 ITA 210031 BUTTIGNOL Zaccaria **.ITA 27 16 33 32 27 102.0 

30 GER 194972 SCHMIDT Toni B .126 SCW 36 27 30 31 26 114.0 

31 CZE 212985 KOURIL Vit **.CZE 29 28 35 24 DNC 116.0 

32 GER 65312 MESSERLI Marc B .126 SCW 33 BFD 29 29 25 116.0 

33 CZE 216519 HEJNOVA Karolina **.CZE 31 24 32 30 DNC 117.0 

34 ITA 21140 FRANCESCONI Enea **.ITA 34 BFD 25 22 DNC 127.0 

35 GER 185579 U17 SCHADE Henriette B .126 SCW 32 29 34 DNC DNC 141.0 

36 HUN 185749 DENES Vince **.HUN 26 26 DNC DNC DNC 144.0 

37 CZE 169433 HYZOVA Helena **.CZE 17 BFD DNC DNC DNC 155.0 

38 ITA 21584 FONDA Gianmarco **.ITA 35 BFD DNC DNC DNC 173.0 

39 SRB 211083 DABIC Pavle **.SRB DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 184.0 

39 CRO 160418 CULMANOVA Barbora **.CRO DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 184.0 

39 ITA 215984 FABI Marco **.ITA DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 184.0 

39 ITA 210290 VISINTIN Ivan **.ITA DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 184.0 

39 ITA 209439 COSTANTIN Nika Maria **.ITA DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 184.0 

39 CZE 217126 PAIGEROVA Nina **.CZE DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 184.0 

39 ITA 218182 PROTO Ceciia **.ITA DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 184.0 
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